UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
TYLER DIVISION

In re:

KIRBY POWER MURPHY
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY

Case No. 03-61053

LOn LON LoD LN O O

Debtor(s)

TRUSTEE’S FINAL REPORT (TFR)
The undersigned trustee hereby makes this Final Report and states as follows:

1. A petition under chapter 7 of the United States Bankruptcy Code was filed on
05/21/2003 . The undersigned trustee was appointed on 05/21/2003 .

2. The trustee faithfully and properly fulfilled the duties enumerated in 11 U.S.C. §704.

3. All scheduled and known assets of the estate have been reduced to cash, released to
the debtor as exempt property pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 522, or have been or will be abandoned
pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 554. An individual estate property record and report showing the
disposition of all property of the estate is attached as Exhibit A.

4. The trustee realized gross receipts of $ 17,664.95

Funds were disbursed in the following amounts:

Payments made under an interim 0.00
disbursement

Administrative expenses 5,460.62
Other payments to creditors 0.00
Non-estate funds paid to 3 Parties 0.00
Exemptions paid to the debtor 0.00
Other payments to the debtor 0.00
Leaving a balance on hand of! $ 12,204.33

The remaining funds are available for distribution.

1
The balance of funds on hand in the estate may continue to earn interest until disbursed. The interest earned prior to disbursement
will be distributed pro rata to creditors within each priority category. The trustee may receive additional compensation not to exceed the
maximum compensation set forth under 11 U.S.C. §326(a) on account of the disbursement of the additional interest.
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5. Attached as Exhibit B is a cash receipts and disbursements record for each estate bank
account.

6. The deadline for filing non-governmental claims in this case was 10/29/2003 and the
deadline for filing governmental claims was . All claims of each class which will receive a
distribution have been examined and any objections to the allowance of claims have been
resolved. If applicable, a claims analysis, explaining why payment on any claim is not being
made, is attached as Exhibit C.

7. The Trustee’s proposed distribution is attached as Exhibit D.

8. Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 326(a), the maximum compensation allowable to the trustee is
$ 2,516.50 . To the extent that additional interest is earned before case closing, the maximum
compensation may increase.

The trustee has received $ 0.00 as interim compensation and now requests a sum of
$ 2,516.50 , for a total compensation of $ 2,516.50 2. In addition, the trustee received
reimbursement for reasonable and necessary expenses in the amount of $ 0.00 , and now requests
reimbursement for expenses of $ 0.00 , for total expenses of $ 0.00 .

Pursuant to Fed R Bank P 5009, I hereby certify, under penalty of perjury, that the
foregoing report is true and correct.

Date: 10/26/2010 By:/s/JASON R. SEARCY

Trustee

STATEMENT: This Uniform Form is associated with an open bankruptcy case, therefore, Paperwork Reduction Act
exemption 5 C.F.R. § 1320.4(a)(2) applies.

2
If the estate is administratively insolvent, the dollar amounts reflected in this paragraph may be higher than the amounts listed in the
Trustee’s Proposed Distribution (Exhibit D).
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FORM 1 Page: 1
INDIVIDUAL ESTATE PROPERTY RECORD AND REPORT
ASSET CASES

Case No: 03-61053 BP Judge:  Bill Parker Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY Exhibit A

Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Date Filed (f) or Converted (c): 05/21/03 (f)

MELANIE ELROD MURPHY 341(a) Meeting Date: 07/28/03
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Claims Bar Date: 10/29/03
1 2 3 4 5 6
Estimated Net Value Property
Petition/ (Value Determined by Trustee, Abandoned Sale/Funds Asset Fully Administered (FA)/
Asset Description Unscheduled Less Liens, Exemptions, OA=554(a) Abandon Received by Gross Value of Remaining Assets
(Scheduled and Unscheduled (u) Property) Values and Other Costs) DA=554(c) Abandon the Estate

1 1101 Turner Drive, Longview, TX 110,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
2 |43% Interest in J.B. Cox Lease #1 and #2 10,000.00 1,476.29 4,976.29 FA
3 [66 % Interest in Alton Campbell Lease #1 0.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
4 [10% Interest in Tom Denmon Lease #1 2,500.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 FA
5 19% Interest in Casillas Lease #1 0.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
6 [Interest in Sam Gilbreath Lease (non-consent) 0.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
7 |CASH ON HAND 50.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
8 |BANK ACCOUNTS - City National Bank 1,200.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
9 |[HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND FURNISHINGS 10,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
10 [BOOKS AND ART OBJECTS 500.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
11 [Clothing 1,200.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
12 Jewelry (Mink Coat & Fox Jacket) 2,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
13 |[FIREARMS AND HOBBY EQUIPMENT 400.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
14 [ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 18,000.00 6,500.00 2,779.86 FA
15 [1998 Ford Pickup 8,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
16 [2001 BMW 326 (Lease) 25,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
17 [Misc. Oil Field Equipment (lease) 24,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
18 |1 Chinese Pug Dog 50.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
19 |50% interest in J.D. Gray Well, Wood Co. Unknown 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
INT |Post-Petition Interest Deposits (u) Unknown N/A 408.80 Unknown
Gross Value of Remaining Assets
TOTALS (Excluding Unknown Values) $212,900.00 $17,476.29 $17,664.95 $0.00

Major activities affecting case closing which are not reflected above, and matters pending, date of hearing or sale, and other action:
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FORM 1
INDIVIDUAL ESTATE PROPERTY RECORD AND REPORT

ASSET CASES
Case No: 03-61053 BP Judge:  Bill Parker Trustee Name:
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Date Filed (f) or Converted (c):
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY 341(a) Meeting Date:

For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Claims Bar Date:

REPROP# 2 -- Operator's costs exceeds value. Circle C Operating took over on July 17, 2003.

REPROP# 4 -- Liens are scheduled as unknown; includes all surface equipment and operation of the lease
REPROP# 8 -- No accounts funds were available; account was overdrawn

RE PROP # 19 -- Prior operating expenses exceed any value.

Initial Projected Date of Final Report (TFR): 12/31/05 Current Projected Date of Final Report (TFR): 09/30/10
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FORM 2 Page: 1
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY Exhibit B
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX7665 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trarss;tlgtion é:é ?gf:n%; Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction ngilfc(’;rgée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) g;?g::g?ﬂg

Eastex Crude Company .

07/31/03 2 10907 State Hwy. 11W o e 188850 1110-000 1,476.29 1,476.29
Leesburg, TX 75451

08/29/03 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 0.33 1,476.62
Ken Dougherty

09/10/03 14 1106 First Place D P K #9502 1121-000 16.02 1,492.64
Tyler, TX 75702
Suzanne Murphy for Mrs. Kirby P. Murphy, Sr.

09/10/03 14 1706 Sybil Lane B?%esnhoéﬁ@w 45284 1121-000 877.04 2,369.68
Tyler, TX 75703
Suzanne Murphy

09/10/03 14 | 3604 NW 8th St. D O A ¢ s 1121-000 977.75 3,347.43
Oklahoma City, OK 73116

09/30/03 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 0.55 3,347.98
Lauryn Tyler Bradlau Trust

10/09/03 14 P.0. Box 1757 B%’;”é%‘fféﬁ@w #1078 1121-000 167.21 3,515.19
Roswell, NM 88202
Mallorie Jordan Bradlau Trust

10/09/03 14 P.O. Box 1757 B%’;”é%‘fféﬁ@w #1078 1121-000 167.21 3,682.40
Roswell, NM 88202
Jacqueline Christine Alvarado Trust

10/09/03 14 | P.O. Box 1757 D B ¢ #1054 1121-000 167.20 3,849.60
Roswell, NM 88202
Rachel Fenn Trust

10/09/03 14 | P.O.Box 1757 D #1104 1121-000 167.21 4,016.81
Roswell, NM 88202

10/31/03 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 0.71 4,017.52

Page Subtotals 4,017.52 0.00
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FORM 2 Page: 2
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX7665 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trar[;s;gtion Fﬁa ?gfgng:a Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tg:i_fcggée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) QZT;’#:;/ ((:$E)’
Tracy & Alison Lisner
11/06/03 14 P.O. Box 4818 EEVP”(‘)eé‘ItTO&%%K #1058 1121-000 240.22 4,257.74
Tyler, TX 75712-4818
11/28/03 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 0.69 4,258.43
12/31/03 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 0.72 4,259.15
01/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 0.72 4,259.87
02/27/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 0.68 4,260.55
03/31/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 0.66 4,261.21
LT)?JZ:SBE] d?:n?l?:d Purchase of surface equipment, et
04/02/04 4 g al on Denmon lease 1110-000 9,500.00 13,761.21
12872 Hwy. 155 S, Bldg. #18 DEPOSIT CHECK #1191
Tyler, TX 75703
04/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 1.50 13,762.71
05/28/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 1.75 13,764.46
06/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 1.69 13,766.15
Payment on sale of interest in
07/20/04 2 Jerry Caviness J.B. Cox lease 1110-000 3,500.00 17,266.15
DEPOSIT CHECK #4917
07/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 1.89 17,268.04
08/31/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 2.69 17,270.73
09/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2000% 1270-000 2.83 17,273.56
10/29/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 3.07 17,276.63
11/30/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 3.54 17,280.17
12/31/04 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 3.66 17,283.83
01/31/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.3000% 1270-000 4.33 17,288.16
02/28/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK Interest posting at 0.3500% 1270-000 412 17,292.28
03/31/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.3500% 1270-000 5.14 17,297.42
04/29/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.3500% 1270-000 4.98 17,302.40
Page Subtotals 13,284.88 0.00
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FORM 2 Page: 3
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX7665 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trar[;s;gtion Fﬁa ?gfgng:a Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tg:i_fcggée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) gca?:#:g ((:$E)’
05/31/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.3500% 1270-000 5.14 17,307.54
06/30/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 5.53 17,313.07
07/29/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4500% 1270-000 6.00 17,319.07
08/31/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4500% 1270-000 6.62 17,325.69
09/30/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.5000% 1270-000 6.81 17,332.50
10/31/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.5500% 1270-000 7.53 17,340.03
11/30/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.5500% 1270-000 7.84 17,347.87
12/30/05 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 8.68 17,356.55
01/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.7000% 1270-000 9.77 17,366.32
02/28/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.7000% 1270-000 9.33 17,375.65
03/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.7000% 1270-000 10.33 17,385.98
04/28/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.01 17,396.99
05/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.82 17,408.81
06/30/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.45 17,420.26
07/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.84 17,432.10
08/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.85 17,443.95
09/29/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.08 17,455.03
10/31/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 12.23 17,467.26
11/30/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.48 17,478.74
12/29/06 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.8000% 1270-000 11.10 17,489.84
01/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 11.66 17,501.50
02/28/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 8.72 17,510.22
03/30/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 9.35 17,519.57
04/30/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest Earned 1270-000 9.66 17,529.23
05/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 9.67 17,538.90
06/29/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 9.05 17,547.95
07/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 9.99 17,557.94
08/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 9.68 17,567.62
Page Subtotals 265.22 0.00
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FORM 2 Page: 4
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX7665 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trar[;s;gtion Fﬁa ?gfgng:a Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tg:i_fcggée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) gca?:#:g ((:$E)’
09/28/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 8.75 17,576.37
10/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6500% 1270-000 10.32 17,586.69
11/30/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6000% 1270-000 9.15 17,595.84
12/31/07 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.6000% 1270-000 8.96 17,604.80
01/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.3000% 1270-000 8.05 17,612.85
02/29/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 3.61 17,616.46
03/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1700% 1270-000 3.27 17,619.73
04/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1700% 1270-000 2.45 17,622.18
05/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 2.20 17,624.38
06/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 2.24 17,626.62
07/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 2.24 17,628.86
08/29/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 2.09 17,630.95
09/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 2.31 17,633.26
10/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1200% 1270-000 1.92 17,635.18
11/28/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1000% 1270-000 1.38 17,636.56
12/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 1.25 17,637.81
01/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.71 17,638.52
02/27/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.67 17,639.19
03/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.76 17,639.95
04/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.71 17,640.66
05/29/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.69 17,641.35
06/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.76 17,642.11
07/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.74 17,642.85
08/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 0.74 17,643.59
10/01/09 INT JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Final Interest from JP Morgan Chase Bank 1270-000 0.57 17,644.16
10/01/09 Transfer to Acct#EXXXXXX0877 Transfer of Funds 9999-000 17,644.16 0.00
Page Subtotals 76.54 17,644.16
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FORM 2 Page: 5
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX7665 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trags;gtion R(fa 22?:&; Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tg:i.fcgcr:ée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) gca?:#:g ((;$E)’
COLUMN TOTALS 17,644.16 17,644.16 0.00
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 0.00 17,644.16
Subtotal 17,644.16 0.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00 0.00
Net 17,644.16 0.00
Page Subtotals 0.00 0.00
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FORM 2 Page: 6
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
Case Name: KIRBY POWER MURPHY Bank Name: Union Bank of California
MELANIE ELROD MURPHY Account Number/CD#: XXXXXX0877 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: XX-XXX7233 Blanket Bond (per case limit): $300,000.00
For Period Ending: 10/26/10 Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trar[;s;gtion Fﬁa ?gfgng:a Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tg:i_fcggée Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) QZT;’#:;/ ((:$E)’
10/01/09 Transfer from Acct#XXXXXXXX7665 Transfer of Funds 9999-000 17,644.16 17,644.16
10/30/09 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 2.16 17,646.32
11/30/09 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 2.23 17,648.55
12/31/09 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 2.23 17,650.78
01/29/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.46 17,652.24
02/26/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.34 17,653.58
03/31/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.58 17,655.16
04/30/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.44 17,656.60
05/28/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.34 17,657.94
06/30/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.58 17,659.52
07/30/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.44 17,660.96
08/31/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.54 17,662.50
09/30/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.100 1270-000 1.44 17,663.94
JASON R. SEARCY, P.C.
10/08/10 001001 P.O. BOX 3929 Order dated 10-08-10 3110-000 4,669.00 12,994.94
LONGVIEW, TX 75606
JASON R. SEARCY
446 FOREST SQUARE
10/08/10 001002 P.O. BOX 3929 Order dated 10-08-10 3120-000 791.62 12,203.32
LONGVIEW 75605
10/26/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest 1270-000 1.01 12,204.33
10/26/10 Transfer to Acct#XXXXXX1818 Transfer of Funds 9999-000 12,204.33 0.00
COLUMN TOTALS 17,664.95 17,664.95 0.00
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 17,644.16 12,204.33
Subtotal 20.79 5,460.62
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00 0.00
Net 20.79 5,460.62
Page Subtotals 17,664.95 17,664.95
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FORM 2 Page: 7
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 03-61053 Trustee Name: JASON R. SEARCY
